

OWNER: City of Wellington
 PROJECT: BNSF Yard Office SS & WL Improvements
 PEC PROJECT NO: 35-197008-013-0135
 Bid Date/Time: December 10, 2020 at 9:30 am

BID TABULATION



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		McCullough Excavation Inc		Wildcat Construction Co Inc		Nowak Construction Co Inc		Mies Construction Inc	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
BASE BID													
1	SS Pipe (12")	52	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ 129.50	\$ 6,734.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 14,560.00
2	SS Pipe (8")	1,578	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 102,570.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 89,946.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 119,928.00	\$ 86.10	\$ 135,865.80	\$ 140.00	\$ 220,920.00
3	WL Pipe (6")	6	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 186.50	\$ 1,119.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 6,960.00
4	Standard Precast Manhole (5' dia.)	4	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 5,462.00	\$ 21,848.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 5,892.00	\$ 23,568.00	\$ 11,770.00	\$ 47,080.00
5	Outside Drop Precast Manhole (5' dia.)	1	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,503.00	\$ 10,503.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 8,904.00	\$ 8,904.00	\$ 15,660.00	\$ 15,660.00
6	Manhole Rehabilitation	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,982.00	\$ 5,982.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 4,105.00	\$ 4,105.00	\$ 9,950.00	\$ 9,950.00
7	Fire Hydrant Assembly w/ Bollards	1	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,094.00	\$ 6,094.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,051.00	\$ 6,051.00	\$ 15,585.00	\$ 15,585.00
8	Tapping Sleeve, Valve, and Valve Box (14" x 6")	1	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,883.00	\$ 5,883.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 4,623.00	\$ 4,623.00	\$ 10,450.00	\$ 10,450.00
9	Remove and Replace Asphalt Pavement	20	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 261.00	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 322.00	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 30,500.00
10	Remove and Replace Gravel Drive	15	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 26.90	\$ 403.50	\$ 161.00	\$ 2,415.00
11	Water Service Connection	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 1,209.00	\$ 1,209.00	\$ 11,650.00	\$ 11,650.00
12	8" SS Stub & Plug	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 928.00	\$ 928.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00
13	Temporary and Permanent Project Seeding	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 3,122.00	\$ 3,122.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
14	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 2,620.00	\$ 2,620.00
15	Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 13,917.00	\$ 13,917.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 28,775.00	\$ 28,775.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 14,600.00
16	Reinforced Concrete Encasement	90	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 6,210.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 11,070.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 21,150.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 244,575.00		\$ 181,350.00		\$ 235,493.00		\$ 244,520.30		\$ 428,325.00	

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		McCullough Excavation Inc		Wildcat Construction Co Inc		Nowak Construction Co Inc		Mies Construction Inc	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
ADD ALT #1													
1	SS Pipe (12")	1,578	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 142,020.00	\$ 35.83	\$ 56,539.74	\$ 8.41	\$ 13,270.98	\$ 115.00	\$ 181,470.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 236,700.00
2	SS Pipe (8")	-1,578	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ (102,570.00)	\$ 24.00	\$ (37,872.00)	\$ 3.74	\$ (5,901.72)	\$ 86.10	\$ (135,865.80)	\$ 140.00	\$ (220,920.00)
ADD ALT #1 - TOTAL				\$ 39,450.00		\$ 18,667.74		\$ 7,369.26		\$ 45,604.20		\$ 15,780.00	
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 284,025.00		\$ 200,017.74		\$ 242,862.26		\$ 290,124.50		\$ 444,105.00	
BID BOND				N/A		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
ADDENDUM NO. 1				N/A		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
ADDENDUM NO. 2				N/A		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
ADDENDUM NO. 3				N/A		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
ADDENDUM NO. 4				N/A		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	